
Café open  8:15am / Prayer Time: 8:30am & 10:30am in the Board room 

Sermon: Pastor Chris - week 7 of the sermon series “The Good Fight”-  
 “Taking the Offensive”  - 2Cor 10:1-5, pg 1163 in pew Bible 
 - Christmas Banquet tickets on sale in the foyer  

(ages 0 - 2) Upstairs 
(ages 2 - 4) Upstairs 

(SK - grade 5) Centre 
Sign-in all kids next to the Gym 

(grades 6 - 8)  Fellowship room 

We hope you enjoy your time with us today! Meet us at the Hub if… 
 - you’re new today… we have a gift for you! 
 - you have questions about what’s happening at 

Meadow Brook! 

10am - 4pm Sewing – Sewing project for the Bridge. Please join us.  
7pm | Women’s Bible Study  (The Good Fight’ Series in Fellowship Room)  

9:30am or 6:45pm | Precept Bible Study (Luke part 1)  

7 - 8pm | MB Kids Club - for kids SK to Gr. 5 

  

 
Mardy Fast, Jimmy Whitfield, Helga Thrun 

Nicki Gleason 
Paul & Diane Gleason 
 

:   Junji & Hitomi Nukaga (Thailand) 
Pray for: Church planting and leadership development among the Khmu.    
Ministry at the Changed Life Center 
 

Join us Tues, Wed, & Thurs, for noon hour prayer in the auditorium  

9am | Women’s Bible Study  (‘The Good Fight’ Series in Youth Room)  
7pm Youth Night | MB Youth facebook page for details 
7pm |(Short Term) Life Group (‘The Good Fight’ Series in Fellowship Room) 

 

Baby Dedication 
7:30pm | Open House Worship in the Youth Centre 

Missionary Cards out for signing & donations 
4pm | Baptism service 
Meadow Brook Church Christmas Banquet (5:30pm)- tickets 

available in the foyer. ($5.00/person or $20/family) 
– Baking from 9-4pm (bring a lunch). We are baking Christmas goodies 

for our community and our Seniors. Please join us.  

CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

Lead Pastor Mesh Hit | mesh@meadowbrook.ca 
Teaching Pastor Chris Walker | chris@meadowbrook.ca 

Youth/Worship Pastor Xavier Avila | xavier@meadowbrook.ca 
Kid’s Director Sarah Elachkar| sarah@meadowbrook.ca 

Administration Shari Whitfield | shari@meadowbrook.ca 
Office Susan Friesen | office@meadowbrook.ca 

Tel: 519 326 3605  
Have Questions about Sermons? Email us your questions 

questions@meadowbrook.ca 

More adult Tykes volunteers are need immediately. If you can 
help out please contact Sarah Elachkar (sarah@meadowbrook.ca)  


